GETINGE AB SER. B

GETINGE AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000202624

Overview

2024/08/13 17:25:00

Price
199.25 SEK
Difference (2] 0.16% (0.33)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000202624
Symbol GETIB
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,405 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

197.20 SEK (2,500)
201.30 SEK (2,500)
199.275 SEK
199.275 SEK
199.25 SEK
198.925 SEK
180.05 SEK

2

48

WKN: 4385208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201484511,257594756,257594394,257594097,257595281,257595080,171496921,171496923,172401165,202355990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000202624&ID_NOTATION=19945845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f7a8667e20b9afbb7f21381e8e88c4e2654670e81cbae089e1278cc025d44d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=919f6569be51290c1&time=1723687641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78ec9ec01adeb89687dce271e36e56062ab1ddf793a720c3b50ffcb80d352384&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03a93d093e32424e9&time=1723687641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97244eb66fede97528ebf0782b3216e76a8a91c99d0517c753db701849dec5e9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ccf011a7bc9f9446&time=1723687641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=498805de989ed58447ed7cb91bc720e1647aab7179565bb35b126da7b5e9f091&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=402575db01f74d15a&time=1723687641&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbff375b2781ea932624ed1a8e75f87b0076441f5ae45d38fe5139d8e266fb4c&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=caf16dd47f1630af5&time=1723687641&tool=RSC

GETINGE AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/13 17:25:00

Price
199.25 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.16% (0.33)

ISIN SE0000202624

Symbol GETI B

Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK

Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 4,405 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

198.50 SEK (0)
196.30 SEK (0)

200.88 SEK (18)

205.42 SEK (200)
239.70 SEK (2024/04/30)
175.38 SEK (2024/06/19)
239.70 SEK (2024/04/30)
175.38 SEK (2024/06/19)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 197.20 SEK (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 201.30 SEK (2,500)
Open 199.275 SEK
High 199.275 SEK
Low 199.25 SEK
Close (prev. day) 198.925 SEK
VWAP 180.05 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.80% +6.05% -46.31%
Perf (abs.) +3.53 +11.38 -171.85
Beta 0.68 0.85 0.95
Volatility 40.00 35.63 38.66

ERSTE

Group

All listings for GETINGE AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:29
08/13

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price

Trading

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

17.37 EUR 0.00

17.21 EUR 0.00

199.35 SEK 45.94

17.24 EUR 0.00

199.25 SEK 0.00

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19945845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193248826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4790861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10253352

GETINGE AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
07/18

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

08:01

08:04

15:30

19:31

08:56

17.23 EUR 0.00

17.11 EUR 0.00

20.00 USD 0.00

17.225 EUR 0.00

1715 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383176750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13895

GETINGE AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

GETINGE 3X¢

Contact Details
GETINGE AB

Lindholmspiren 7A - 417 56 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-10-335-0000

Fax: +46-10-335-5640

E-mail: info@getinge.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mattias Perjos Chairman of Managing

Board

Agneta Palmer Member of Executive
Committee

Anna Member of Executive

Romberg Committee

Carsten Member of Executive

Blecker Committee

Elin Frostehav Member of Executive
Committee

Eric Honroth Member of Executive
Committee

Joanna Member of Executive

Engelke Committee

Magnus Member of Executive

Lundback Committee

Stéphane Le  Member of Executive

Roy Committee

Board of directors

Johan Malmquist
Carl Reinhold Adolf
Bennet

Kristian Samuelsson
Cecilia Margaretha
Daun-Wennborg
Dan Frohm

Eva Christina Malin
Persson

Fredrik Brattborn
Frida Gustafsson
Johan Bygge

Pontus Kallén

Ake Larsson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@getinge.com
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